Androscoggin Head Start & Child Care
County Served: Androscoggin
Coburn School, 269 Bates St., Lewiston, ME 04240
(207) 795-4040
Betsy Norcross Plourde, Director: bplourde@androkids.com
Aroostook County Action Program
County Served: Aroostook
P.O. Box 1116, 771 Main St., Presque Isle, ME 04769
(207) 768-3045
Sue Powers, Director: spowers@acap-me.org/
Child & Family Opportunities (CFO)
County Served: Hancock and Washington
P.O. Box 648, Ellsworth, ME 04605
(207) 667-2995 or 1-800-834-4378
Doug Orville: dougo@childandfamilyopp.org
Community Concepts, Inc.
County Served: Oxford and Franklin
17 Market Square, S. Paris, ME 04281
(207) 739-6516
Dianne Nelder, Director of Head Start and Children’s Services: DNelder@community-concepts.org
Kennebec Valley Community Action Program
County Served: No. Kennebec and Somerset
97 Water St., Waterville, ME 04901
(207) 859-1613
Kathy Colfer, Child & Family Services Director: kathyc@kvcap.org
Midcoast Maine Community Action
County Served: Sagadahoc, Lincoln and Greater Brunswick
34 Wing Farm Pkwy., Bath, ME 04530
(207) 442-7963 ext 214 or 1-800-221-2221
Sue Kingsland, Director: sue.kingsland@mmcacorp.org
The Opportunity Alliance
County Served: Cumberland
510 Cumberland Ave., Portland, ME 04101
Office: 800-698-4959 ext. 5823 or (207) 553-5823
Cell: (347) 284-8659
Fax: (207) 874-1155
Jean Cousins, Director: jean.cousins@opportunityalliance.org
Penquis Community Action Program
County Served: Penobscot, Piscataquis and Knox
P.O. Box 1162, Bangor, ME 04402-1162
(207) 973-3500
Heidi LeBlanc, Director: hleblanc@penquis.org
Southern Kennebec Child Development Corp.
County Served: So. Kennebec
337 Maine Ave., Farmingdale, ME 04344
(207) 582-3110 ext. 22
Cristina Salois, Director: cristina.salois@skcdc.org
Waldo County Community Action Partners
County Served: Waldo
P.O. Box 130, Belfast, ME 04915
(207) 338-3827, ext 203
Jessie Francis, Head Start Director: JFrancis@waldocap.org
York County Community Action Corporation Head Start/Early Head Start
County Served: York
P.O. Box 72, Sanford, ME 04073
(207) 459-2943
Michelle Fleagle, Interim Director of Children’s Services: Michelle.Fleagle@yccac.org

In Maine the Tribal Head Start programs are administered by 3 different grantees.   To learn more, please contact the grantees below. 
Little Feathers Head Start 
Aroostook Band of Micmacs
County Served: Aroostook
13 Northern Rd.
Presque Isle, ME 04769
(207) 762-3742
Tammy Deveau, Director: ~tdeveau@micmac-nsn.gov
Maliseet Head Start
1 Maliseet Dr.
Houlton, Maine 04730
(207) 521-2410
Tracie Botting, Director: tbotting@maliseets.com
Passamaquoddy Head Start
County Served: Washington
P.O.Box 344 Perry, ME 04667
(207) 454-2128
Betty Lewey, Director: ~Passamaquoddyheadstart@roadrunner.com

